4.72” (12 cm)
7.51”(19.07cm)
2.95”(7.5 cm) 6.3”(16 cm)
9.39”(23.84 cm)
3.15”(8 cm)
C18
85°×55°
110-277V

HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE: BO-C3EME0458-SP
SMALL (S)
CODE: BO-C3FME1057-SP
MDEIUM (M)
EXAMPLE:
BO-C3EME0458-SP-KAP7037-A-B
1. CHOOSE FIXTURE SIZE:
BO-C3EME0458-SP
BO-C3FME1057-SP
SMALL
MEDIUM
2. BODY FINISH OPTIONS:
Sanded Black
Dark Grey-KAP 7037
Silver Grey-KAP 9022
-RAL 9005
3.
4. WATER PROOF SOLUTION (optional):
-A
WATER PROOF SOLUTION (included)
B
A
-B IP67 Jiffy quick plug/socket connector (Option)
A IP-67 connector is as an optional assembly and ensures that water
vapor will not enter into luminaires directly.
A Water-Stopper (Included)
A IP-66 water-stopper is added in the end of luminaires as standard
assembly which is also an important system for water resistance.
© Bullard & Company 2023 All Rights Reserved